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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 4  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division B
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Wolfe, Kayla              11 Harvey                   12.58Q
  2 Hammond, Amy              11 Beach                    12.82Q
  3 Gillett, Kirstie           8 Dakota Prairie           13.05Q
  4 Dinius, Jenny              8 Langdon/Munich           13.21
  5 Scherbenske, Lindsey      11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P         13.36
  6 Stark, Kim                 9 Milnor/Wyndmere          13.80
 -- Olson, Kelly              12 Minot Ryan                  DQ
 -- Miller, Cristin           12 Tioga/W-A/Ray              SCR
Heat  2
  1 Trygg, Jane               11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P         12.99Q
  2 Ellefson, Jennifer         9 Milnor/Wyndmere          13.04Q
  3 Aide, Kelsey               9 Bottineau                13.08Q
  4 Vogel, Krista             10 Kulm                     13.11q
  5 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich           13.13q
  6 Olson, Chris              11 Richland                 13.46
  7 Omotunde, Kemi             9 Park River               13.63
  8 Nelson, Meghan            10 Watford City             13.88
Event 4  Girls 100 Meter Dash Division B
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Wolfe, Kayla              11 Harvey                   12.58Q  1
  2 Trygg, Jane               11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P         12.99Q  2
  3 Hammond, Amy              11 Beach                    12.82Q  1
  4 Ellefson, Jennifer         9 Milnor/Wyndmere          13.04Q  2
  5 Gillett, Kirstie           8 Dakota Prairie           13.05Q  1
  6 Aide, Kelsey               9 Bottineau                13.08Q  2
  7 Vogel, Krista             10 Kulm                     13.11q  2
  8 Beck, Karla               11 Langdon/Munich           13.13q  2
  9 Dinius, Jenny              8 Langdon/Munich           13.21   1
 10 Scherbenske, Lindsey      11 Steele-Daw/W/T-P         13.36   1
 11 Olson, Chris              11 Richland                 13.46   2
 12 Omotunde, Kemi             9 Park River               13.63   2
 13 Stark, Kim                 9 Milnor/Wyndmere          13.80   1
 14 Nelson, Meghan            10 Watford City             13.88   2
 -- Olson, Kelly              12 Minot Ryan                  DQ   1
 -- Miller, Cristin           12 Tioga/W-A/Ray              SCR   1


